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W ome n /  4 /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 02B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Brynlee  Gill425
V-Force 

9.050 9.650 9.5259.300 37.525
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Be llam y York431
V-Force 

8.050 8.900 9.4509.550 35.950
8 2 1 2 2 

2 

F iona  Fulle r417
Internationa l

8.900 8.800 9.0258.750 35.475
2 3 7 6 3 

3 

A lyssa  S iliznoff429
V-Force 

8.800 8.625 9.0758.900 35.400
3 4 6 4T 4 

4 

Eve lyn S trosnide r420
Internationa l

8.350 8.575 9.2509.175 35.350
5 5 4 3 5 

5 

Gabr ie lla  Gutie rrez418
Internationa l

8.450 8.200 8.6009.200 34.450
4 8 3 7 6 

6 

T aytum  Kar low icz414
F lips USA

8.150 8.250 9.0758.700 34.175
7 7 8T 4T 7 

7 

M adison M ore lock427
V-Force 

8.250 8.475 8.5508.700 33.975
6 6 8T 8T 8 

8 

Quincy Diaz424
V-Force 

8.000 8.025 8.5509.100 33.675
9 9 5 8T 9 

9 
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W ome n /  4 /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 02B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kar lie  T ulle r430
V-Force 

8.800 9.000 9.3259.350 36.475
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Nina  A liano400
Champion

8.500 8.900 9.3759.000 35.775
4 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Je rsey Brow n410
F lips USA

8.300 8.725 9.3509.025 35.400
5 4 3 3 3 

3 

Ca lis ta  S hipm an428
V-Force 

8.550 8.600 9.1509.050 35.350
3 5 2 5 4 

4 

Kins lee  M cNe il415
F lips USA

7.800 8.800 9.4759.000 35.075
9 3 4T 1 5 

5 

Pe le  W arren422
Internationa l

8.900 8.525 8.8758.000 34.300
1 6 9 6 6 

6 

Lore le i DeLong411
F lips USA

8.050 8.000 8.5508.800 33.400
8 9 6 7 7 

7 

Laurynn Bornem ann423
V-Force 

8.150 8.100 8.3008.750 33.300
7 8 7 8 8 

8 

Gem m a Johnson413
F lips USA

8.250 8.300 7.8258.525 32.900
6 7 8 9 9 

9 
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W ome n /  4 /  Se nior  
Se ss ion: 02B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Payton Ke lley407
Champion

9.000 9.150 9.5259.425 37.100
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

M akayla  Forbes412
F lips USA

8.775 9.175 8.8509.000 35.800
2 2 4 6 2 

2 

Nollie  Day403
Champion

8.400 9.350 9.1758.750 35.675
5 1 5 3 3 

3 

Veronica  S anchez409
Champion

8.575 7.275 9.0259.400 34.275
3 7 2 4 4 

4 

Jadyss  Ham pton405
Champion

8.550 7.350 8.9508.700 33.550
4 6 7 5 5 

5 

C rysta lina  V a lencia421
Internationa l

8.125 7.400 8.7509.050 33.325
8 5 3 7 6 

6 

Am rita  Kaur406
Champion

8.200 8.125 8.2258.550 33.100
7 4 8 8T 7 

7 

La ilana  La the rs408
Champion

8.050 0.000 9.3258.725 26.100
9 8T 6 2 8 

8 

Lou Lou Ellio tt404
Champion

8.250 0.000 8.2258.375 24.850
6 8T 9 8T 9 

9 
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W ome n /  4 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 02B

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 V -Force  * 110.700 26.650 27.550 28.200 28.300

11 1 1

425 Brynlee  Gill 9 .050 9.650 9.5259.300

430 Kar lie  T ulle r 8.800 9.000 9.3259.350

429 A lyssa  S iliznoff 8.800

431 Be llam y York 8.900 9.4509.550

2 Cha mpion * 109.575 26.125 27.400 27.825 28.225

23 2 2

407 Payton Ke lley 9.000 9.150 9.5259.425

409 Veronica  S anchez 8.575 9.400

405 Jadyss  Ham pton 8.550

403 Nollie  Day 9.350

400 Nina  A liano 8.900 9.3759.000

408 La ilana  La the rs 9.325

3 Flips  USA * 106.950 25.325 26.700 27.025 27.900

34 3 4

412 M akayla  Forbes 8.775 9.175 9.000

410 Je rsey Brow n 8.300 8.725 9.3509.025

413 Gem m a Johnson 8.250

415 Kins lee  M cNe il 8 .800 9.4759.000

414 T aytum  Kar low icz 9.075

4 Inte rna t iona l * 106.725 26.250 25.900 27.425 27.150

42 4 3

417 F iona  Fulle r 8.900 8.800 9.025

422 Pe le  W arren 8.900 8.525 8.875

418 Gabr ie lla  Gutie rrez 8.450 9.200

420 Eve lyn S trosnide r 8.575 9.2509.175

421 C rysta lina  V a lencia 9.050
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W ome n /  5 /  A ll
Se ss ion: 02B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Za lia  Guerre ro500
Champion

9.200 9.475 9.5759.600 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

M acie  Gladders507
V-Force 

8.700 8.600 9.3258.675 35.300
6 4 5 2 2 

2 

Julissa   Pe rez505
Titans 

8.600 8.850 9.1258.700 35.275
7 2 4 3 3 

3 

Addison Hickey503
F lips USA

9.000 8.700 9.0008.550 35.250
3 3 6 4 4 

4 

Ca ilyn R icha rds504
F lips USA

8.850 7.675 8.8759.150 34.550
4* 7 2 5 5T

5T

Nata lia  Gil506
V-Force 

8.850 8.300 8.4758.925 34.550
4* 6 3 7 5T

5T

Lauren Hendryx501
Champion

9.175 8.450 7.3507.650 32.625
2 5 8 8 7 

7 

Nora  Bagge tt502
F lips USA

8.400 7.525 8.7757.750 32.450
8 8 7 6 8 

8 
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W ome n /  5 /  A ll
Se ss ion: 02B

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Flips  USA * 102.250 26.250 23.900 25.450 26.650

11 1 1

503 Addison Hickey 9.000 8.700 9.0008.550

504 Ca ilyn R icha rds 8.850 7.675 8.8759.150

502 Nora  Bagge tt 8.400 7.525 8.7757.750
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W ome n /  X G /  Junior  
Se ss ion: 02B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Eleanor C rane3139
Titans 

8.600 9.450 9.5509.450 37.050
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Keke  Corm ie r3138
Titans 

8.950 9.250 9.4759.350 37.025
1 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Niko lina  Re ine r3142
Titans 

8.500 9.225 9.6009.075 36.400
4T 6 7 1 3 

3 

S avannah Gom ez3141
Titans 

8.300 9.275 9.3009.225 36.100
7T 3T 4T 5 4 

4 

Julianna  W argocki3143
Titans 

8.500 9.275 8.9259.175 35.875
4T 3T 6 7T 5 

5 

Zoe  W a lton3075
East Bay

8.650 9.075 9.4758.600 35.800
2 8 9 3T 6 

6 

A r ia  Green3136
Rodina 

8.100 9.500 8.7509.250 35.600
9 1 3 9 7 

7 

Liliana  Cavana3134
Rodina 

8.300 9.150 9.2758.850 35.575
7T 7 8 6 8T

8T

Char ley Gizycki3140
Titans 

8.400 9.025 8.9259.225 35.575
6 9 4T 7T 8T

8T
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S antia  A li3067
East Bay

8.750 9.575 9.8009.375 37.500
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chanta l M oran3072
East Bay

8.700 9.425 9.6509.350 37.125
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

June  C r ittenden3100
F lips USA

9.000 9.050 9.4009.050 36.500
1 4 4 3 3 

3 

Anastas ia  Evans3070
East Bay

8.650 9.100 8.7009.200 35.650
4 3 3 8 4 

4 

M adison Dutes3069
East Bay

8.500 8.925 9.3758.050 34.850
6T 5T 8 4 5 

5 

A thena  Fe lde r3135
Rodina 

8.200 8.175 9.3508.725 34.450
9 9 5 5 6 

6 

M a ia  Harr is3071
East Bay

8.500 8.350 8.9508.225 34.025
6T 7 7 7 7 

7 

M akayla  P ines3137
Rodina 

8.325 8.925 9.1007.450 33.800
8 5T 9 6 8 

8 

Aven T aylor  C rutcher3101
F lips USA

8.600 8.250 8.3008.250 33.400
5 8 6 9 9 

9 
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W ome n /  X G /  A ll A ge s
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Ea st  Ba y * 111.050 26.100 28.100 27.925 28.925

11 1 2

3067 S antia  A li 8 .750 9.575 9.8009.375

3072 Chanta l M oran 8.700 9.425 9.6509.350

3075 Zoe  W a lton 8.650 9.475

3070 Anastas ia  Evans 9.100 9.200

2 Tita ns  * 110.700 26.050 28.000 28.025 28.625

22 2 1

3138 Keke  Corm ie r 8.950 9.4759.350

3139 Eleanor C rane 8.600 9.450 9.5509.450

3142 Niko lina  Re ine r 8.500 9.600

3141 S avannah Gom ez 9.275 9.225

3143 Julianna  W argocki 9.275

3 Rodina  * 106.950 24.825 27.575 26.825 27.725

33 3 3

3137 M akayla  P ines 8.325 8.925 9.100

3134 Liliana  Cavana 8.300 9.150 9.2758.850

3135 A thena  Fe lde r 8.200 9.3508.725

3136 A r ia  Green 9.500 9.250
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